アクセサリ　Accessory リフロヘッド（一体型ヘッド）　 （Monolithic Type Head ）
長年ご愛顧いただいている、安心のベストセラーヘッド ！
Reliable Best Seller Head Favored by the Users over the Years!
システムヘッドアクセサリ
System Head Accessory
14 15
 システムヘッド基本構成
System Head Basic Con guration

L W
● HT-16-25
● HT-16-30
● HT-16-35
● HT-16-40
● HT-16-12
● HT-16-15
● HT-16-20
24
15
L
W
■  参考形状　Heater Tip Dimension and Guideline for Boss Size
寸法（Dimension ） ボスサイズ目安（Guideline for Boss Size ）
φ A φ B H φ H
CHT-20 2.0 3.0 0.38 0.7 1.8
CHT-30 3.0 4.0 0.57 1.2 2.1
CHT-40 4.0 5.0 0.76 1.7 2.5
CHT-50 5.0 6.0 0.95 2.3 2.6
CHT-60 6.0 7.0 1.15 2.9 2.8
上記以外のヒータチップの形状・材質も特注対応可能です。
Sizes or Material of Heater Tip Other Than the Above are Available on Custom Order Basis
多点同時ヒータチップの特注対応も可能です。
Multi-point Simultaneous Heater Tip is Available on Custom Order Basis